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Sarah Wright, Director (Chair of the Local Host Committee) 
Aurora College, Yellowknife Campus 
5004-54th Street, Northern United Place 
P.O. Bag Service 9700 
Yellowknife, NT, X1A 2R3, Canada 
Tel.: + 867 920 3030  
Fax: +1 867 873 0333 
E-mail: swright@auroracollege.nt.ca 
 
Andrew Applejohn, Director  
Aurora Research Institute, 191 Mackenzie Road, P.O.Box 1450, Inuvik, NT, X0E 0T0, Canada 
Tel.: (868) 777 3298 
Fax: (867) 777 4264 
E-mail: Andrew_applejohn@gov.nt.ca 
 
Charles Arnold, Director,  
Prince of Wales Northern Heritage Centre, Box 1320, Yellowknife, Northwest Territories, X1A 
2L9, Canada 
Tel.: (403) 873 7551 
Fax: (403) 873 0205 
E-mail: charles_arnold@gov.nt.ca 

Richard Bargery, Principal Secretary, Premier's Office & Special Advisor to Cabinet and 
Intergovernmental Forum Executive, Government of the Northwest Territories, Yellowknife, 
Northwest Territories, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 669 2311 
E-mail: Richard_Bargery@gov.nt.ca 
 
Rai Brown,  
Prince of Wales Northern Heritage Centre, Box 1320, Yellowknife, Northwest Territories, X1A 
2L9, Canada 
Tel.: (403) 873 7551 
Fax: (403) 873 0205 
 
Stephanie Irlbacher Fox, PhD Candidate 
Scott Polar Research Institute, University of Cambridge, England 
PO Box 962 
Yellowknife, NT 
Canada X1A2N7 
Tel./Fax: +1 867 920 0849 
E-mail: smi21@cam.ac.uk 
 
Julia Heyland, Communications Advisor, 
Ministry of Aboriginal Affairs, Government of the Northwest Territories, Yellowknife, Northwest 
Territories, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 920 6989 
E-mail: Julia_Heyland@gov.nt.ca 
 
Bernie Hughes, Senior Policy Advisor,  
Policy and Planning, Indian and Northern Affairs Canada, 4914 – 50th Street, P.O. Box 1500, 
Yellowknife, NT, X1A 2R3, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 669 2422 
Fax: (867) 669 2736 
E-mail: hughesb@inac.gc.ca 
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Jerry Jaud, President, Yellowknife Chamber of Commerce  
Address: Ferguson Simek Clark, Architects and Engineers, Head Office, 4910 - 53rd Street, 
P.O. Box 1777, Yellowknife, NT,  X1A 2P4, Canada  
Tel.: (867) 920 2882 
Fax: (867) 920 4319  
E-mail: jerry@fsc.ca 
 
Darlene Mandeville, Conference Organizer 
Prestige Planning, 5527 44th Street, Yellowknife  NT, X1A 1H8, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 873 6121 
Fax: (867) 920 4742 
E-mail: prestige@theedge.ca 
 
Mike Olson, Director 
Sales, Western Region, First Air, Postal Service 9000, Yellowknife, NT, X1A 2R3, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 669 6683 
Fax: (867) 669 6603 
E-mail: molson@firstair.ca 

Chris Paci, Manager, Lands & Environment 
Dene Nation, P.O.Box 2338, Yellowknife, NWT, X1A 2P7, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 873 4081 
Fax: (867) 920 2254 
E-mail: cpaci@denenation.com 
 
Lorraine Seale, Environmental Scientist 
Project Secretariat, Department of Indian Affairs and Northern Development 
Tel.: (867) 669 2590 
Fax: (867) 669 2701 
E-mail: Sealel@inac.gc.ca 
 
Dale Thomson (as contact for Yellowknife Chamber of Commerce)  
Executive Director, Yellowknife Chamber of Commerce, #6, 4807-49 St., Yellowknife, NWT, 
X1A 3T5, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 920 4944 
Fax: (867) 920 4640 
E-mail: execdir@ykchamber.com 
 
Gordon Van Tighem, Mayor of the City of Yellowknife,  
P.O.Box 580, 4807 – 52nd Street, Yellowknife, N.W.T., X1A 2N4, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 920 5693 
Fax: (867) 920 5649 
E-mail: gvantighem@city.yellowknife.nt.ca 
 
Richard Zieba, Economic Planner 
Resources, Wildlife and Economic Development, Government of the NWT, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 920 3185 
E-mail: RICHARD_ZIEBA@gov.nt.ca 
 
John B. Zoe, Dogrib Chief Negotiator 
Dogrib Treaty, 11 Council, #2, 5102 50th Avenue, Yellowknife, NT X1A 3S8, Canada 
Tel.: (867) 766 3391 
Fax: (867) 766 3441 
E-mail: jzoe@tlicho.com 
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